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Last Name
DOYLE
DECHANT
PENA
MITCHELL
CHING
RATAJESAK
PACK
SUZUKI
KELLER
SADICK
MILES
ROSENTHAL
WILKIE
ALSANTE
FRANK
DIAZ
BUTLER
LEOTE
BALAN
SANCHEZ
KUESTER
MONTESCLAROS
ESPINOZA RUIZ
KINDER
LEWIS
WILLIAMS
JONES
THONDUP
GABEL
MACAK
KLEINS
BEZUCH
LOPEZ LASUEN
FRIEDBERG
IACOFANO
DOHNAL
COMROE
GREENBLATT
HIMMELBRAND
PASCO
SADOWSKI
GOLDER
ROSENBLOOM
SICA
WOOLLEY BURTON
GANNE
CHEEKURI
LAMANNA
JOHNSON
RATAJESAK
GANON
YU
BEDI
COHEN

First Name

KRISTEN
DIETER
JAIME
JOSEPH
RODNEY
JOSHUA
COoDY
TAKUYA
MICHELLE
ADAM
JAMES
HAROLD
STEVEN
MATTHEW
JUSTIN
ARTURO
DAVID
BRUNO
MICHAEL
JOSE
DANIEL
WILLIAM
JORGE HUMBER
JASON
AUSTIN
JAMYS
STEVEN
THUPTEN
JASON
STEFAN
MARTINS
MARTIN
EMMANUEL
JONATHAN
KEVIN
ROMAN
MYKEL
ALEXANDER
GREG
JERWIN
THOMAS
DAVID
DAVID
THOMAS
KERRI
VENKATARA
KALYAN
BRIAN
JASON
BENJAMIN
BRIAN
ZHENG
RAVINDER
GERALD

Country PRIZE
us $666
us $666
us $666
us $666
us $666

$666
us $666
$666
us $666
$666
us $666
$666
us $666
$666
$666
us $666
us $666
$666
us $666
us $666
us $666
us $666
VE $666
us $666
$666
us $666
us $666
$666
us $666
XR $666
$666
XR $666
AR $666
us $666
us $666
EZ $666
us $666
us $666
us $666
SN $666
$666
us $666
us $666
us $666
us $666
$666
$666
us $666
$666
$666
AR $666
CH $666
CA $666

$666



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

NEWPORT
SAIGAL
DOLAK
PLASKETT
WALKER V
KRAMER

LANGBRAATEN

MOORE
STEINBERG

CHRISTOPHERSON

RENAUT
AZIZ
YOUSSEFIAN
GUILD
MERKELIS
ZAYDMAN
TAN

ELY
MARTIN
NGO
WILLIAMS
COATES
TRAN
DONNELL
ABITBOL
STEIN
BIANCHIN
OLSON
NGUYEN
FERRETTI

ISRAELASHVILI

TALBOT
LOUER
MEADOW
ROE
BYRAM
GLEASON
PALAFOX
WELBOURNE
SCHINCO
HERNANDEZ
FRASER
LATTA

LIU
FARRELL
HAYES
BUCK
ELLIS
KYPUROS
FAST

BUI
MANAGHAN
ZHU

FONTOURA BRITO

WASSEL

NICHOLAS
JASVEN
DAVID
DAVID
WILLIAM
BENJAMIN
RAYMOND
JEFFREY
ADAM
JACOB
ELISA
KAMEL
ARIN
JAMES
JULIJONAS
ELLIOTT
LONGSHENG
THEODORE
RYAN
BRYAN
LINDSEY
JAMES
THANH
LANCE
MICHAEL
JAN
MARK
TERRY
HUY
NICOLAS
ROLAND
ANDREW
TODD
ALEX
BRIDGES
BOBBY
JAKE
DAMIAN
SAMUEL
KIM
ALBERTIN
MARK
WILLIAM
WEIQI
NIALL
JOHN
DANA
MATTHEW
RICHARD
DIETRICH
QuUY
DOUG
MING
FERNANDO
PAUL

EZ
us
us
us

us
us

FR
(O
us
usS
LH

us
us

us

us

us
us
us

us
us

us

us
us

us

us
us
CH
UK

us
AU
us
us
us
SP
us

$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

GUSTAVSON
TACHIBANA
WASSERMAN
STEPHENS
GUO
ZIMMERMAN
FARKAS
JACONETTI
SCHMITZ
HINCHCLIFFE
GRUBAUGH
SEWELL
CASTILLO
FERNANDES
KARLINS
TATARYAN
KELLY
YUNG
MATSUMURA
JOHNSON
LISENBEE
FALLONA
LAM

DUKES
MONFORT
RUBIO
CASS

ALBA
LINEBERRY
LEVI

CHIO
RIGOLLET
NGUYEN
NEHORAYAN
BOUTIN

LIN

KARIM

Oou

JONES
CORSON
WAGEN
HAMPTOM
NGUYEN
XU
TIDWELL
CONVERSE
MURRAY
BROWN
GROSS
GUZZARDI
HUGGINS
MANNO
GRAFFIUS
KROESEN
MANDEL

AARON
TRAVIS
MICHAEL
BRYCE
XIAOYI
JOHN
JASON
RYAN
STEPHEN
CHRISTOPHER
COLLIN
MICHAEL
ALBERT
DOMINGOS
MARVIN
HAKOP
FRANK
PUI

ELJI
JOHN
HUONG
MICHAEL
KIM
ROBERT
RONAN
CHRISTOPHER
SHANNON
JORGE
CHARLES
DAVID
DANIEL
JEANFRANCOIS
MINH
ROBERT
JESSE
FRANK
ZOHAIR
ZHIQIANG
MARK
MICHAEL
JODY
BRADFORD
QUAN DO
JIE
RICKEY
JACK
GARY
CAMILLE
JEFFREY
MICHAEL
LEO
JULIUS
MARK
RICKY
JORDAN

us
us
us
CH
us
us
(O
us

us
us
us
us

HK
JA
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CH
us
us
us
us

CH
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
AS
us

$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$666
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

JONES
CHAPPELL
BAXTER
VANLEER
VITKAUSKAS
ZIEBA
FLORES
JENG
VENDRAMINI P
BARAK
ESKANDAR
SCHWARTZ
DIMITROV
WALKER
DASKALOS
VARK

ARA

DIXON
MORALES
HULL
BALDWIN
PETERSON
MAHLER
WAXLER
FRASER
GRUNDKEMEYER
KO
MARTUCCI
LI
PETERSON
BAIN
HORCHOFF
SHIFFLET
PALEVIC
CHEN
JOHNSON
MASTIC
IOLI

JAVA
PORTALEONI
BABEKOV
LE
ANDRIASSIAN
MOY
DARLING
ALMALEH
SUTTON
LONGORIA
CRUMPLER
KLIMA
OLIVEIRA
TRAN
ADLER
LEARD
SEYMOUR

BRIAN
KEITH
BRYDEN
LISA
MARTYNAS
CHRISTOPHER
NANCY
BENJAMIN
BRUNO
ARON
PATRICK
YLON
ALEKS
SHAWN
DEMETRIOS
LIINA
MATTHEW
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTIAN
DOUG
JOSEPH
TODD
JOHN
GEOFFREY
MATTHEW
BERND

TI KAI
NICHOLAS
CHI
ALEXANDER
ROBERT
MICHAEL
TIMOTHY
RIFAT
ANDREW
BILLY
ALAN
MARK
NIPUN
RODRIGO
MARK
NINA
SEVAK
HARRY
WILLIAM
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
ALDO
SAMUEL
COREY
MARCO

AN VAN
ALAN
TITAN
CHARLES

UK
us
us
us
UK
CA
us
(O

CA
us
(O
BU
usS
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
GM
us
us
CH
us
UK
us
us

CA
us
us
us

us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
SP
us
us
us
us

$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$620
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$584
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558



220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

PHUNG
ROBILOTTO
LINDSAY
JAMES
KESSLER
GUNRAJ
DONOVAN
LUU
THORPE
CRISP
VITALE
OGINO
WEILER
LEAH
JACKSON
ABUEID
SCOTT

SILVERSTEIN
KOZAKEVICH

BASMAJIAN

NADARAJAH

BYRNES

DANG
MICHAEL
KATHRYN
MESHA
ALLEN
PATRICK
KEITH
MIMI
DAVID
JOHN
ZACHARY
KAZUYA
BRUCE
MICHAEL
THOMAS
SULEIMAN
JAMES
JEFFREY
DANIEL
SARKIS
SRIDER
KATHLEEN

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
(O
us
usS
us
JA
us
usS
us

us
us
us
us
us
us

$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558
$558



